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Nom / prénom

BONY, Mauricette
ZOONEKYNDT, Gwenola
PAVAGEAU, Chantal
SERGENT, Agathe
REMAUD, Anne
MARTINIGOL, Brigitte
BEAUVALLET, Catherine
GUERIN, Fabienne
CAILLEAUD, Renée

LE TRIONNAIRE, Gwénaelle
VALERY, Michéle
ROCHETEAU, Claudine
LOZET, Christel
AUBRON, Leen

AUGER, Stéphanie
SOULARD, Michelle

PENNINGTON, Marie Blanche

TOQUE, Eliane
MARZIN, Brigitte
BARRETEAU, Huguette
GROZIER, Caroll
CLEMENT, Elisabeth
LE BRET, Catherine
TROGER, Soizic
CAVELAN, Maud
CHIRON, Sylvie
RANNOU, Evelyne

01.10.2023 10:05

Liste des résultats

Coupe de Vendée 2eme série

GOLF DE SAINT JEAN DE MONTS - 30.09.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
LA DOMANGERE
LA DOMANGERE
LA DOMANGERE
STJEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
STJEAN / MONTS
STJEAN / MONTS
LA DOMANGERE
SABLES D'OLONNE
LA DOMANGERE
STJEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY
STJEAN / MONTS
ST GILLES X VIE
BOURGENAY
BOURGENAY
STJEAN / MONTS
BOURGENAY

ST JEAN / MONTS
SABLES D'OLONNE
BOURGENAY

LA DOMANGERE
STJEAN / MONTS
ST GILLES X VIE
STJEAN / MONTS
ALOUETTES
BOURGENAY

ffoolf®

Index
17,1
16,4
16,1
16,8
20,7
20,9
18,9
20,1
21,3
17,4
17,1
20,7
21,1
17,2
22,7
22,1
17,8
20,5
27,9
23,9
36,4
26,7
23,9
18,2
22,9
29,2
34,4
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AYMA, Francoise
L'HERRON, Catherine
JACQUET, Sylvie

GIROT, Marie-Claude
DUPUY, Sylvie
KEMON-ZERBIB, Evelyne

01.10.2023 10:05

ALOUETTES
BOURGENAY
BOURGENAY

LA DOMANGERE
ALOUETTES
SABLES D'OLONNE

ffgolf”

36,4
329
226
355
30,5
28,7
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